
$16.00/mon.



Monthly price
Monthly price

with Premium Channels

Set top box rental

Digital network access fee

$44.95

$49.90

$56.95

$63.95

$66.95

$78.95

$90.95

$60.95

$65.90

$72.95

$79.95

$82.95

$94.95

$106.95

$3/mon. per set top box

1598/Sept 2017

set top set topset top

$3/mon. per set top box

$7/mon.Additional channel groups

channel groups

channel groups

channel groups

channel groups

channel group
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