BellMTS

Digital Cable TV Service

Build your own Cable TV package

1 Sign up for the VALUE PLUS GROUP (Includes Basic Service Group + Additional Channels)





2 Add more CHANNEL GROUPS





















3 Add PREMIUM CHANNELS* – \$16.00/mon.



Packages and Add-ons	Monthly price	Monthly price with Premium Channels
Basic	\$44.95	\$60.95
Value Plus (Basic + Additional Channels)	\$49.90	\$65.90
Value Plus + 1 channel group	\$56.95	\$72.95
Value Plus + 2 channel groups	\$63.95	\$79.95
Value Plus + 3 channel groups	\$66.95	\$82.95
Value Plus + 6 channel groups	\$78.95	\$94.95
Value Plus + 10 channel groups	\$90.95	\$106.95
Set top box rental	\$3/mon. per set top box	
Digital network access fee	\$3/mon. per set top box	
Additional channel groups	\$7/mon.	

^{*}Available in select areas only. Customers must rent or purchase a set top box in order to receive the Channel Groups. One set top box per television is required. Some set top boxes can be refurbished. Equipment that is rented remains property of Bell MTS and must be returned if service is cancelled or replacement cost applies. Customers must subscribe to the Value Plus Group (includes Basic Service Group and Additional Channels) in order to subscribe to the Channel Groups. Channels, packages and pricing subject to change without notice. Bell MTS is a trademark of Bell Canada.